
ROUND 01 ALA 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 616 CORRADI E. 12:42.481
Tempo gara

1 1:46.244 13:45:17.599

2 1:48.167 13:47:05.766

3 1:50.475 13:48:56.241

4 1:48.230 13:50:44.471

5 1:48.170 13:52:32.641

6 1:48.209 13:54:20.850

7 1:48.615 13:56:09.465

 Po. 2 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 44.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.583 13:45:36.847

2 1:55.056 13:47:31.903

3 1:53.044 13:49:24.947

4 1:52.683 13:51:17.630

5 1:51.528 13:53:09.158

6 1:53.177 13:55:02.335

7 1:52.036 13:56:54.371

 Po. 3 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 45.317
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.397 13:45:42.245

2 1:50.057 13:47:32.302

3 1:55.287 13:49:27.589

4 1:54.317 13:51:21.906

5 1:51.186 13:53:13.092

6 1:51.117 13:55:04.209

7 1:50.573 13:56:54.782

 Po. 4 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. + 1:52.057
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.724 13:45:40.427

2 2:04.316 13:47:44.743

3 2:01.180 13:49:45.923

4 2:05.636 13:51:51.559

5 2:03.475 13:53:55.034

6 2:02.720 13:55:57.754

7 2:03.768 13:58:01.522

 Po. 5 - # 116 DOMANEGG M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.463 13:45:39.856

2 2:28.311 13:48:08.167

3 2:07.155 13:50:15.322

4 2:07.965 13:52:23.287

5 2:06.446 13:54:29.733

6 2:09.252 13:56:38.985

Fastest lap: 1:46.244 
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